Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range
2017

August 26-27, 2017



Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range 2017

LISTING OF COMPETIORS
08-27-2017

1 Toni Meabon

2 Barb McAllister
3 Paulette Maxson
4 Louise Mercer

5 Bonnie Fernwalt

6 Lee Patterson

7 Jackie Armstrong
8 Ashley Beurkens
9 Jenny Wigent

0 Leanne Pierce

11 Cheryl Snyder
12 Jenine Torres
13 Alayna Torres
14 Carlene Fairchild



Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range 2017

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-27-2017
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 14 Single Bull 25yds
MATCH - 2 14 Novelty 25yds
MATCH - 3 13 Two Bull 25yds
MATCH - 4 13 Single Bull 25yds
MATCH - 5 13 Novelty 25yds
MATCH - 6 12 Team Target
MATCH - 7 12 Hi-Lo-Middle
MATCH - 8 13 Four Clay Pigeons
MATCH - 9 13 V Target
MATCH - 10 13 Candle Target
MATCH - 11 0 Newcomers Novice 25yds
MATCH - 101 10 Long Hunter

140 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



-— PAGE
DATE -
TIME -

Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(1)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Single Bull 25yds

1st
2nd
3rd

12

14

Barb McAllister
Jenny Wigent
Cheryl Snyder
Toni Meabon
Bonnie Fernwalt

Leanne Pierce
Ashley Beurkens
Alayna Torres
Louise Mercer
Jackie Armstrong

Paulette Maxson
Jenine Torres

Lee Patterson
Carlene Fairchild

34
34
33
26
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Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(2

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

Novelty 25yds

O = W

Barb McAllister
Leanne Pierce
Jenny Wigent
Jenine Torres
Bonnie Fernwalt

Cheryl Snyder
Paulette Maxson
Toni Meabon
Louise Mercer
Ashley Beurkens

Alayna Torres
Jackie Armstrong
Lee Patterson
Carlene Fairchild

38
36
35
34
32

32
26
24
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1 -
08-27-2017
FINAL



Ladies Fun
(3)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-27-2017
TIME - FINAL

Tyme at the Range

Two Bull 25yds

Barb McAllister
Toni Meabon
Leanne Pierce
Cheryl Snyder
Lee Patterson

Paulette Maxson
Jenine Torres
Jackie Armstrong
Louise Mercer
Jenny Wigent

Alayna Torres
Ashley Beurkens
Bonnie Fernwalt
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20
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19
15
14
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Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(4)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Single Bull 25yds

Barb McAllister
Leanne Pierce
Bonnie Fernwalt
Jenny Wigent
Paulette Maxson

Alayna Torres
Toni Meabon
Louise Mercer
Ashley Beurkens
Jackie Armstrong

Cheryl Snyder
Lee Patterson
Jenine Torres

30
25
25
22
17

15
14
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08-27-2017
FINAL



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-27-2017
TIME - FINAL

Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(5)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Novelty 25yds

Barb McAllister
Leanne Pierce
Toni Meabon
Alayna Torres
Bonnie Fernwalt

Cheryl Snyder
Jackie Armstrong
Louise Mercer
Ashley Beurkens
Jenny Wigent

Jenine Torres
Paulette Maxson
Lee Patterson

31
30
28
25
23

22
20
15
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DATE - 08-27-2017
TIME - FINAL

Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(6)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Team Target

Barb McAllister
Cheryl Snyder
Jenny Wigent
Louise Mercer
Jenine Torres
Bonnie Fernwalt

Jackie Armstrong
Ashley Beurkens
Leanne Pierce
Alayna Torres
Paulette Maxson
Lee Patterson

68
68
67
67
65
65
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DATE - 08-27-2017
TIME - FINAL

Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(7 ) Hi-Lo-Middle
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 9 Jenny Wigent 38 0
10 Leanne Pierce 33 0

2 Barb McAllister 23 0

1 Toni Meabon 22 0

7 Jackie Armstrong 12 0

3rd 4 Louise Mercer 12 0
11 Cheryl Snyder 4 0

5 Bonnie Fernwalt 2 0

6 Lee Patterson 0 0

13 Alayna Torres 0 0

12 Jenine Torres -10 0

2nd 8 Ashley Beurkens -10 0
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Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(8)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

Four Clay Pigeons

Barb McAllister
Paulette Maxson
Toni Meabon
Cheryl Snyder
Jenny Wigent

Leanne Pierce
Bonnie Fernwalt
Lee Patterson
Alayna Torres
Louise Mercer

Jackie Armstrong
Ashley Beurkens
Jenine Torres

24
17
17
16
15
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08-27-2017
FINAL
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DATE - 08-27-2017
TIME - FINAL

Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(9 ) V Target
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 1 Toni Meabon 0 0
2 Barb McAllister 0 0

7 Jackie Armstrong 0 0

8 Ashley Beurkens 0 0

10 Leanne Pierce 0 0

9 Jenny Wigent 0 0

4 Louise Mercer 0 0

13 Alayna Torres 0 0

5 Bonnie Fernwalt 0 0

12 Jenine Torres 0 0

3 Paulette Maxson 0 0

6 Lee Patterson 0 0

11 Cheryl Snyder 0 0
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Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(10

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

Candle Target

SCORE

-X- COUNT

Barb McAllister
Bonnie Fernwalt
Leanne Pierce
Paulette Maxson
Alayna Torres

Lee Patterson
Toni Meabon
Cheryl Snyder
Jenine Torres
Jackie Armstrong

Louise Mercer
Jenny Wigent
Ashley Beurkens
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DATE - 08-27-2017
TIME - FINAL

Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(11 ) Newcomers Novice 25yds

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-27-2017
TIME - FINAL

Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

(101 ) Long Hunter
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 2 Barb McAllister 10 0
2nd 1 Toni Meabon 8 0
3rd 9 Jenny Wigent 7 0
4th 10 Leanne Pierce 6 0
5th 4 Louise Mercer 5 0

1 Cheryl Snyder

5 Bonnie Fernwalt
7 Jackie Armstrong
8 Ashley Beurkens
6 Lee Patterson
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DATE - 08-27-2017
TIME - FINAL

Ladies Fun Tyme at the Range

Saturday Morning AGGREGATE

- # - COMP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 TOTALS

KRR AR R AR R A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A A A AR A AR A A A A AR A AR AR A A AR A AR A AR A A A A Ak Ak kA Ak kK%

1st 2 Barb McAllister 47 0 44 0 38 0 44 0 173 0
2nd 10 Leanne Pierce 34 0 42 1 34 0 40 O 150 1
3rd 9 Jenny Wigent 460 1 42 0 19 0 36 0 143 1
1 Toni Meabon 45 1 35 0 36 0 25 0 141 1

5 Bonnie Fernwalt 41 0 38 2 14 0 40 O 133 2

11 Cheryl Snyder 45 1 38 0 28 0 15 0 126 1

13 Alayna Torres 33 0 32 0 19 0 30 0 114 O

4 Louise Mercer 26 0 34 1 20 0 25 0 105 1

8 Ashley Beurkens 34 0 32 0 15 0 22 0 103 O

3 Paulette Maxson 9 0 306 0 24 0 31 0 100 O

7 Jackie Armstrong 19 0 26 0 20 0 17 0 82 0

12 Jenine Torres 9 0 40 0 23 0 50 77 0

6 Lee Patterson 8 0 24 0 26 0 14 0 72 0

14 Carlene Fairchild 8 0 8 0 —-——— —-——— 16 O



Ladies Fun Tyme at the

Bean Bag
Jackie Armstrong

Knife & Hawk

lst Bonnie Fernwalt
2nd Jackie Armstrong
3rd Barb McAllister

Rolling Pin - Grampa
Jackie Armstrong 32%”

Quilt

Lee Patterson

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-27-2017
TIME - FINAL

Range



